Battle of the Northeast Dance Challenge

Placement Division Name
1st Mini - Hip Hop
1st Youth - Hip Hop
1st Junior - Hip Hop - Large
Oth Junior - Pom
1st Junior - Prep - Hip Hop
1st Senior - Hip Hop

Exhibition (Dance)

1st Junior High - Game Day
1st Junior High - Hip Hop
2nd Junior High - Hip Hop
3rd Junior High - Hip Hop
1st Junior High - Jazz
1st Junior High - Kick
1st Junior High - Pom
1st Junior Varsity - Hip Hop
2nd Junior Varsity - Hip Hop
3rd Junior Varsity - Hip Hop
1st Junior Varsity - Jazz
2nd Junior Varsity - Jazz
1st Junior Varsity - Pom
1st Large Varsity - Hip Hop
1st Large Varsity - Jazz
2nd Large Varsity - Jazz
3rd Large Varsity - Jazz
1st Medium Varsity - Hip Hop
2nd Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Program Name
The Source Dance Lab
The Source Dance Lab
The Source Dance Lab

Dream Allstars

The Source Dance Lab

The Source Dance Lab

Academy of the Holy Angels

Brackman Middle School

Walsh Intermediate School
Academy of the Holy Angels

Frederick Douglas Mastery
Charter School

Brackman Middle School

Walsh Intermediate School

Academy of the Holy Angels

Academy of the Holy Angels

Hillsborough High School

Hunterdon Central High School

Hillsborough High School
Hunterdon Central High School
Academy of the Holy Angels
Hillsborough High School

Hillsborough High School

Ocean City High School

South Brunswick High School
Hunterdon Central High School

Emmaus High School

Team Name
Minis
Youth

Junior Elite
Hypnotic
Teenz

Assassins - Queen of
the South

EXHIBITION

Brackman Dance
Team

Junior High - Hip Hop

Junior High - Hip Hop

Junior High - Hip Hop

Brackman Dance
Team

Junior High - Kick
Junior High - Pom

Junior Varsity - Hip
Hop

Junior Varsity - Hip
Hop

Junior Varsity - Hip
Hop

Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Jazz

Ocean City Dance
Team

Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Hip Hop

Philadelphia, PA - 1/7/2023

Event Score

78.68

79.7

88.38

0.0

69.9

89.65

73.13

88.05

88.05

75.95

76.7

85.15

74.18

89.0

85.3

83.35

76.88

76.0

84.9

81.05

83.43

80.18

79.35

89.08

85.38
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Battle of the Northeast Dance Challenge

Placement Division Name
3rd Medium Varsity - Hip Hop
4th Medium Varsity - Hip Hop
1st Medium Varsity - Jazz
2nd Medium Varsity - Jazz
3rd Medium Varsity - Jazz
1st Small Varsity - Hip Hop
2nd Small Varsity - Hip Hop
3rd Small Varsity - Hip Hop
4th Small Varsity - Hip Hop
5th Small Varsity - Hip Hop
6th Small Varsity - Hip Hop
1st Small Varsity - Jazz
2nd Small Varsity - Jazz
3rd Small Varsity - Jazz
4th Small Varsity - Jazz
5th Small Varsity - Jazz
6th Small Varsity - Jazz
1st Varsity - Game Day
2nd Varsity - Game Day
3rd Varsity - Game Day
4th Varsity - Game Day
5th Varsity - Game Day
6th Varsity - Game Day
7th Varsity - Game Day
8th Varsity - Game Day
9th Varsity - Game Day
1st Varsity - Kick

Program Name
Marlboro High School
Monroe Township High School
Hunterdon Central High School

Monroe Township High School

Barnegat High School

Academy of the Holy Angels

Chartiers Valley High School

Peters Township High School
Branford High School

Middletown High School

Matawan Regional High School

Chartiers Valley High School
James Madison High School
Branford High School
St Marks High School

Middletown High School

Matawan Regional High School

Hillsborough High School
Oakton High School
Peters Township High School
River Hill High School
South Brunswick High School

Saint Paul VI Catholic High
School

Marlboro High School

Branford High School

Barnegat High School

Oakton High School

Team Name
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz

Barnegat HS Dance
Team

Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop

Matawan Regional
High School Dance
Team

Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz

Matawan Regional
High School Dance
Team

Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day

Barnegat HS Dance
Team

Varsity - Kick

Philadelphia, PA - 1/7/2023

Event Score
81.83
77.65
85.7

75.33
73.2

90.5
87.78
87.23
86.93

79.23

78.33

88.9
84.75
83.83
73.58

72.03

71.8

85.3
82.23
80.83

78.0

77.8
77.18

75.65

75.15
73.33
78.88

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



Battle of the Northeast Dance Challenge

Placement

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Oth

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Oth

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

Oth

1st

Division Name

Varsity - Kick

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom

Division | - Hip Hop

Division | - Hip Hop

Division | - Hip Hop

Division | - Hip Hop
Division | - Hip Hop
Division | - Jazz
Division | - Jazz
Division | - Jazz

Division | - Jazz

Division | - Pom

Division | - Pom

Division | - Pom

Division | - Pom

Division IA - Jazz
Division IA - Pom

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Hip Hop

Program Name

Hamden High School

Academy of the Holy Angels

Saint Paul VI Catholic High
School

Hamden High School

James Madison High School
South Brunswick High School
Oakton High School
River Hill High School
Barnegat High School

St John's University

Saint Joseph's University

Central Connecticut State
University

lona University
Towson University
St John's University
Quinnipiac University
lona University

Towson University

Saint Joseph's University

Quinnipiac University
Drexel University

Central Connecticut State
University

Rutgers University
Rutgers University

Alvernia University

West Chester University

Team Name

Hamden High Dance

Team

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Hamden High Dance

Team
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom

Division | - Hip Hop

Saint Jospeh's
University

Division | - Hip Hop

Division | - Hip Hop
Division | - Hip Hop
Division | - Jazz
Division | - Jazz
Division | - Jazz
Division | - Jazz

Saint Joseph's
University

Division | - Pom

Division | - Pom

Division | - Pom

Division IA - Jazz
Division IA - Pom
Open - Hip Hop

West Chester
University

Philadelphia, PA - 1/7/2023

Event Score
77.3
80.28

77.9

77.45

76.5
76.23
75.48
73.08

72.1

0.0

89.05

82.48

78.65
78.65
0.0
86.38
80.98

80.5
93.25

85.53

84.95
84.68

94.4
95.8

0.0

85.58
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Battle of the Northeast Dance Challenge

Placement

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

Division Name

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Pom

Open - Pom

Program Name

Stockton University

Endicott College

Stockton University

The College of New Jersey

West Chester University

The College of New Jersey

Endicott College

Team Name

Stockton University
Dance Team

Edicott College
Dance Team

Stockton University
Dance Team

Open - Jazz

West Chester
University Dance
Team

TCNJ Dance Team

Endicott College
Dance Team

Philadelphia, PA - 1/7/2023

Event Score

83.93

85.4

83.7

82.88

82.0

83.88

83.45
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